
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
502 
565 

40 
57 

611 
543 
636 
501 
608 

6 
317 
331 
300 

7 
523 

44 
624 
338 

2 
539 
510 
512 
569 
520 
645 
653 
647 
609 
592 
303 
554 

Name 
GIANNONE Danilo 
GABRIELLI Davide 
NIKOLOV Valko 
VERGIEV Hristo 
PREATONI Rinaldo 
DANTE Davide 
TONOLLI Daniele 
ALESSIO Luigi 
POLIZZI Marco 
CHOCHOROV Ivan 
ALTIERI Giuseppe 
PICCINNO Omar 
ANDREIS Elia 
DIAMANTIEV-SLALOV Aleksander 
BORGHESI Roberto 
SCISCIO Cedric 
SANTORO Alberto 
MAO Gabriele 
AUBRY Guillaume 
COMI Fulvio 
BARBERIS Mattia 
BARGELLINI Yu Xiebin 
GIUSTI Antimo 
BONADEO Paolo 
VISCONTI Roccantonio 
CAMILLETTI Manuele 
ZACA Stefano 
SECURO MICHELE 
MUSONE Michele 
MASCIULLO Michele 
FAILLA Pierfrancesco 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:07.062 
2:08.273 
2:08.912 
2:09.352 
2:09.395 
2:09.578 
2:09.662 
2:09.675 
2:10.419 
2:11.498 
2:11.730 
2:11.912 
2:12.213 
2:12.235 
2:12.296 
2:12.365 
2:12.390 
2:13.177 
2:13.548 
2:14.195 
2:15.220 
2:15.327 
2:15.724 
2:15.891 
2:16.352 
2:17.074 
2:17.175 
2:18.320 
2:19.177 
2:19.458 
2:21.928 

In 
6 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
6 
6 
6 
5 
1 
6 
5 
3 
3 
1 
5 
5 
4 
2 
4 
4 
6 
2 
5 
2 
1 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.211 
1.850 
2.290 
2.333 
2.516 
2.600 
2.613 
3.357 
4.436 
4.668 
4.850 
5.151 
5.173 
5.234 
5.303 
5.328 
6.115 
6.486 
7.133 
8.158 
8.265 
8.662 
8.829 
9.290 

10.012 
10.113 
11.258 
12.115 
12.396 
14.866 

Gap 

1.211 
0.639 
0.440 
0.043 
0.183 
0.084 
0.013 
0.744 
1.079 
0.232 
0.182 
0.301 
0.022 
0.061 
0.069 
0.025 
0.787 
0.371 
0.647 
1.025 
0.107 
0.397 
0.167 
0.461 
0.722 
0.101 
1.145 
0.857 
0.281 
2.470 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
1 
6 
6 

Club 
PRO 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

OPEN 1 

Practice (6 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

30/06/2024 16:35 


